
ČPM 2023 Morava - I. kolo

SM 3x20, Dorostenci

1 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123

2 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162

3 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551

4 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4

5 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162

6 BRETT Matyáš 2007 41883 253

7 JOZÍF Filip 2007 42496 253

8 0NDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551

9 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551

10 JANČARA Radek 2007 41927 386

11 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123

12 BACHAN Jakub 2007 45067 551

13 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123

14 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79

15 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79

16 MACHÁČEK Jiří 2009 44515 123

17 ŠITAVANC Viktor Erik 2007 43153 162

SM 3x20, Dorostenky

1 SUCHARDOVÁ Dalie 2007 43736 162

2 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162

3 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253

4 HAJDASZ Karolína 2007 44993 79

5 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79

6 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 2011 43734 162

SM 60, Dorostenci

1 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123

2 JOZÍF Filip 2007 42496 253

3 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162

4 JURÁK Stanislav 2007 43781 551

5 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551

6 BRETT Matyáš 2007 41883 253

7 JANČARA Radek 2007 41927 386

8 MACHÁČEK Jiří 2009 44515 123

9 HRBÁČEK David 2008 43666 386

10 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551

11 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162

12 VÁCLAVÍK Alex 2010 44405 4

13 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123

14 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123

15 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4

16 VAREČKA Lukáš 2008 43798 253

17 0NDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551

18 TRLICA Karel 2010 44368 4

19 AL-SHAMMRI Abbas 2010 44594 123

20 JÁNOŠ Štěpán 2008 44162 386



21 BACHAN Jakub 2007 45067 551

22 SHAKER Damián 2009 45019 123

23 GEBAUER Adam 2011 44433 79

24 KLÁSEK Matyáš 2012 44592 79

25 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79

26 KUBZA Daniel 2011 44434 79

27 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79

28 RADIL Adam 2010 44711 162

29 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 2009 43657 79

30 ŠITAVANC Viktor Erik 2007 43153 162

SM 60, Dorostenky

1 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162

2 SUCHARDOVÁ Dalie 2007 43736 162

3 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253

4 VERSTEEGH Laura 2010 44516 123

5 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4

6 WEINLICHOVÁ Veronika 2008 44432 272

7 JURÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 44461 551

8 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 44389 4

9 SCHWACHOVÁ Tereza 2008 44942 4

10 HAJDASZ Karolína 2007 44993 79

11 HANÁKOVÁ Natálie 2009 45065 551

12 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79

13 MARTINCOVÁ Lucie 2010 45068 551

14 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 2011 43734 162

SP 30+30, Dorostenci

1 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106

2 KINDL Ondřej 2007 43769 812

3 KUBÍČEK Vít 2010 44558 373

4 DIFKO Michael 2009 44264 373

5 ŠTĚRBA Ondřej 2009 45053 373

6 BUJOK Patrik 2008 45055 224

7 HOLUB Václav 2006 42608 106

8 HON Adam 2006 43352 106

9 LUŠŇÁK Ondřej 2007 42300 106

10 NOVÁK Marcel 2008 44559 373

11 RYCHLÍK Eduard 2007 42667 106

SP 30+30, Dorostenky

1 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545

2 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 545

3 MOTYKOVÁ Amálie 2006 44026 224

4 ŠINDLEROVÁ Viktorie 2005 43594 398

5 MOTANOVÁ Tereza 2006 43103 812

6 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 106

VzPi 40, Dorostenci

1 PAJOR Jiří 2007 42049 4



2 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106

3 HOLUB Václav 2006 42608 106

4 HRABAL Zdeněk 2009 44774 101

5 PLUHÁČEK Radek 2006 41269 284

6 KINDL Ondřej 2007 43769 812

7 JAROŠ Jakub 2007 42603 106

8 PEŘINA Jakub 2011 44348 606

9 LUŠŇÁK Ondřej 2007 42300 106

10 RYCHLÍK Eduard 2007 42667 106

11 VEČEŘA Vojtěch 2006 43133 101

12 LEJSEK Maxim 2008 43429 885

13 KUBA Max 2010 43773 126

14 HON Adam 2006 43352 106

15 MLČOUŠEK Lukáš 2006 42628 377

16 NEZVAL Tadeáš 2005 44557 885

17 SOVJÁK Jakub 2005 42670 887

18 ŠILLER Dominik 2008 43771 812

19 BARON Jeroným 2006 43209 126

20 BIALEK Tomáš 2009 45309 106

21 KNICHAL Jiří 2005 42493 885

22 MYSLIKOVJAN David 2010 44688 377

23 POLÁCH Kryštof 2008 44347 606

24 BUJOK Patrik 2008 45055 224

25 JOURA Jiří 2008 44738 106

26 NĚMEC Vlastimil 2010 45123 812

27 HON Václav 2007 44737 106

28 BINAR Tadeáš 2009 45311 106

29 KADĚRA Jakub 2010 45312 106

30 KUBÍČEK Vít 2010 44558 373

31 MONSPORT Josef 2009 44589 398

32 SIGMUND Matyáš 2013 45157 374

33 VELÍM Richard 2009 44746 224

34 DIFKO Michael 2009 44264 373

35 LEITER Marek 2008 45158 374

36 HORNIŠL Tomáš 2009 45189 398

37 ŠTĚRBA Ondřej 2009 45053 373

38 NOVÁK Marcel 2008 44559 373

VzPi 40, Dorostenky

1 ŠINDLEROVÁ Viktorie 2005 43594 398

2 MOTANOVÁ Tereza 2006 43103 812

3 MOTYKOVÁ Amálie 2006 44026 224

4 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 545

5 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 106

6 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545

7 KOLIBOVÁ Veronika 2009 43224 374

8 KALOVÁ Amálie 2009 44772 101

9 KNAPOVÁ Amálie 2010 43610 398

10 VAVRUŠKOVÁ Andrea 2008 41263 284

11 KEŘKOVÁ Olga 2008 45355 253



12 ŠTORKOVÁ Klára 2008 44564 253

13 TOMÁNKOVÁ Klára 2005 45156 374

14 SZWEDOVÁ Anežka 2009 44899 126

15 KOVÁČÍKOVÁ Johanka 2007 45154 374

16 IVANČÁKOVÁ Petra 2009 45354 253

17 HORNÁTOVÁ Nikola 2006 44679 329

18 VESELÁ Tereza 2010 45155 374

19 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Beáta 2009 44739 106

20 CETLOVÁ Karolína 2007 44958 126

21 GELOVÁ Anna 2005 44890 284

22 DOBEŠOVÁ Monika 2007 45310 106

23 HAMŘÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 44588 398

24 RAJZLEROVÁ Karolína 2005 44598 545

25 NIKLIBORCOVÁ Tereza 2006 45294 224

VzPu 40, Dorostenci

54246 0NDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551

54247 BACHAN Jakub 2007 45067 551

54310 BRETT Matyáš 2007 41883 253

54238 ČERNOŠEK Marek 2006 41979 60

54184 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123

54190 HRBÁČEK David 2008 43666 386

54189 JANČARA Radek 2007 41927 386

54283 JÁNOŠ Štěpán 2008 44162 386

54311 JOZÍF Filip 2007 42496 253

54248 JURÁK Stanislav 2007 43781 551

54277 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79

54278 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79

54187 MACHÁČEK Jiří 2009 44515 123

54424 MARŠÁLEK Štěpán 2007 44680 329

54131 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4

54475 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162

54466 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162

54279 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 2009 43657 79

54249 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551

53941 VÁCLAVÍK Alex 2010 44405 4

54312 VAREČKA Lukáš 2008 43798 253

54181 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123

54141 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123

54250 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551

ŠITAVANC Viktor Erik 2007 43153 162

VzPu 40, Dorostenky

54280 HAJDASZ Karolína 2007 44993 79

54239 HORÁKOVÁ Klára 2008 42977 60

54281 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79

54150 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162

54263 JURÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 44461 551

54240 KRISTÝNA Kaďorková 2009 43456 60

54425 KŘIŽANOVÁ Kateřina 2009 44764 329



53944 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4

53945 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 44389 4

54188 POPELKOVÁ Barbora 2008 42581 386

54128 SCHWACHOVÁ Tereza 2008 44942 4

53889 SUCHARDOVÁ Dalie 2007 43736 162

54309 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253

54428 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 2011 43734 162

54433 WEINLICHOVÁ Veronika 2008 44432 272



SSK Patriot Brno
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SSK Nivnice

SSK Patriot Brno

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Sezemice

SSK Patriot Brno

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Šumperk-Temenice

SSK Nivnice

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Nivnice

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Nivnice

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Astra Bruntál

SSK Kovona Karviná

SSK Kovona Karviná

SSK Kovona Karviná

SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Kovona Karviná

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Břidličná

SSK Břidličná

SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

SSK Horní Benešov

SSK Astra Bruntál

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Ostroj Opava



SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Kuřim

SSK Radslavice

SSK Astra Bruntál

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Donshot

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Kuřim

SSK ELÁN Olomouc

SSK Opava

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm

SSK ELÁN Olomouc

SSK ZŠ Trnava

SSK Astra Bruntál

SSK Opava

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK ELÁN Olomouc

SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm

SSK Donshot

SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Astra Bruntál

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Kovona Karviná

SSK Horní Benešov
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SSK Kovona Karviná
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SSK Břidličná

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Břidličná

SSK Kopřivnice

SSK Kuřim

SSK Horní Benešov

SSK Radslavice

SSK Sezemice



SSK Sezemice

SSK Kopřivnice

SSK Opava

SSK Kopřivnice

SSK Sezemice

SSK Junior Chropyně

SSK Kopřivnice

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Opava

SSK Radslavice

SSK Spartak Bílovec

SSK Horní Benešov

SSK Břidličná

SSK Policie ČR Ostrava

SSK Nivnice

SSK Nivnice

SSK Sezemice

SSK Věžky

SSK Patriot Brno

SSK Březolupy

SSK Březolupy

SSK Březolupy

SSK Sezemice

SSK Nivnice

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Patriot Brno

SSKJunior Chropyně

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Nivnice

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Sezemice

SSK Patriot Brno

SSK Patriot Brno

SSK NIvnice

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Věžky

SSK Olymp Ostrava

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Nivnice

SSK Věžky

SSK Junior Chropyně



SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Březolupy

SSK Ostroj Opava

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Sezemice

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Šumperk-Temenice


